2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com             R0/19
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information:
Black/Gold White         LED    Lumens    CCT  DIA. D
ASHF1214L30D1BK ASHF1214L30D1WH  17.5W     1400  3000K  12” 4”
ASHF1214L30D2BK ASHF1214L30D2WH  17.5W     1400  3000K  12” 4”
ASHF1626L30D1BK ASHF1626L30D1WH   31W     2600  3000K  16” 4-1/2”
ASHF1626L30D2BK ASHF1626L30D2WH   31W     2600  3000K  16” 4-1/2”
Source